Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20191223
(1/6)
sensor_ntc-thermistor_element_en.fm
S E N S O R S
Temperature sensor (NTC)
NTC elements

resistance
B constant
Reference value
Standard lead Lead wire processing Taping
0°C 100°C
Axial lead Axial lead
U-bend
Axial lead
C-bend
Axial lead
U-bend + coating
Axial lead
Taping 53mm wide
(25°C)
3
NTCDS3LG202HC3NB NTCDA3LG202HC3NB NTCDE3LG202HC3NB NTCDZ3LG202HC3NB NTCDS3LG202HC3NT 2.000k±3% B25/85:3528K±2% 5.679k 0.1823k
NTCDS3HG222HC3NB NTCDA3HG222HC3NB NTCDE3HG222HC3NB NTCDZ3HG222HC3NB NTCDS3HG222HC3NT 2.186k±3% B25/85:3392K±2% 6.000k 0.2208k
NTCDS3KG492HC3NB NTCDA3KG492HC3NB NTCDE3KG492HC3NB NTCDZ3KG492HC3NB NTCDS3KG492HC3NT 4.961k±3% B25/85:3480K±2% 13..89k 0.4700k
NTCDS4AG502HC3NB NTCDA4AG502HC3NB NTCDE4AG502HC3NB NTCDZ4AG502HC3NB NTCDS4AG502HC3NT 5.000k±3% B25/85:4000K±2% 17.34k 0.3406k
NTCDS3UG942HC3NB NTCDA3UG942HC3NB NTCDE3UG942HC3NB NTCDZ3UG942HC3NB NTCDS3UG942HC3NT 9.395k±3% B25/85:3940K±2% 31.39k 0.6625k
NTCDS3HG103HC3NB NTCDA3HG103HC3NB NTCDE3HG103HC3NB NTCDZ3HG103HC3NB NTCDS3HG103HC3NT 10.00k±3% B25/85:3400K±2% 27.18k 0.9982k
NTCDS3KG203HC3NB NTCDA3KG203HC3NB NTCDE3KG203HC3NB NTCDZ3KG203HC3NB NTCDS3KG203HC3NT 20.00k±3% B25/85:3500K±2% 54.65k 1.861k
NTCDS4AG303HC3NB NTCDA4AG303HC3NB NTCDE4AG303HC3NB NTCDZ4AG303HC3NB NTCDS4AG303HC3NT 30.00k±3% B25/85:4000K±2% 98.69k 2.012k
NTCDS4AG493HC3NB NTCDA4AG493HC3NB NTCDE4AG493HC3NB NTCDZ4AG493HC3NB NTCDS4AG493HC3NT 49.20k±3% B25/85:4000K±2% 161.8k 3.300k
NTCDS4AG503HC3NB NTCDA4AG503HC3NB NTCDE4AG503HC3NB NTCDZ4AG503HC3NB NTCDS4AG503HC3NT 50.00k±3% B25/85:4000K±2% 164.5k 3.354k
NTCDS3SG104HC3NB NTCDA3SG104HC3NB NTCDE3SG104HC3NB NTCDZ3SG104HC3NB NTCDS3SG104HC3NT 100.0k±3% B25/85:3850K±2% 311.5k 7.378k
4
NTCDS3LG202HC4NB NTCDA3LG202HC4NB NTCDE3LG202HC4NB NTCDZ3LG202HC4NB NTCDS3LG202HC4NT 2.000k±3% B25/85:3528K±2% 5.679k 0.1823k
NTCDS3HG222HC4NB NTCDA3HG222HC4NB NTCDE3HG222HC4NB NTCDZ3HG222HC4NB NTCDS3HG222HC4NT 2.186k±3% B25/85:3392K±2% 6.000k 0.2208k
NTCDS3KG492HC4NB NTCDA3KG492HC4NB NTCDE3KG492HC4NB NTCDZ3KG492HC4NB NTCDS3KG492HC4NT 4.961k±3% B25/85:3480K±2% 13..89k 0.4700k
NTCDS4AG502HC4NB NTCDA4AG502HC4NB NTCDE4AG502HC4NB NTCDZ4AG502HC4NB NTCDS4AG502HC4NT 5.000k±3% B25/85:4000K±2% 17.34k 0.3406k
NTCDS3UG942HC4NB NTCDA3UG942HC4NB NTCDE3UG942HC4NB NTCDZ3UG942HC4NB NTCDS3UG942HC4NT 9.395k±3% B25/85:3940K±2% 31.39k 0.6625k
NTCDS3HG103HC4NB NTCDA3HG103HC4NB NTCDE3HG103HC4NB NTCDZ3HG103HC4NB NTCDS3HG103HC4NT 10.00k±3% B25/85:3400K±2% 27.18k 0.9982k
NTCDS3KG203HC4NB NTCDA3KG203HC4NB NTCDE3KG203HC4NB NTCDZ3KG203HC4NB NTCDS3KG203HC4NT 20.00k±3% B25/85:3500K±2% 54.65k 1.861k
NTCDS4AG303HC4NB NTCDA4AG303HC4NB NTCDE4AG303HC4NB NTCDZ4AG303HC4NB NTCDS4AG303HC4NT 30.00k±3% B25/85:4000K±2% 98.69k 2.012k
NTCDS4AG493HC4NB NTCDA4AG493HC4NB NTCDE4AG493HC4NB NTCDZ4AG493HC4NB NTCDS4AG493HC4NT 49.20k±3% B25/85:4000K±2% 161.8k 3.300k
NTCDS4AG503HC4NB NTCDA4AG503HC4NB NTCDE4AG503HC4NB NTCDZ4AG503HC4NB NTCDS4AG503HC4NT 50.00k±3% B25/85:4000K±2% 164.5k 3.354k
NTCDS3SG104HC4NB NTCDA3SG104HC4NB NTCDE3SG104HC4NB NTCDZ3SG104HC4NB NTCDS3SG104HC4NT 100.0k±3% B25/85:3850K±2% 311.5k 7.378k